

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 6799 of 2022**VALSA LOVELY & ORS **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS**Order on Board**

15/06/2026	Mr. Akash Kumar Kundu, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Amandeep Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, call this matter along with WPS No. 5206/2022. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge